
MHSAA LP Region 24-3 @ Lawton - 5/20/22
Results

Boys 100 Meters Varsity Prelims

Girls 100 Meters Varsity Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 Smith, Caiden 10 HARTFORD 11.14 11.83 Q

2 Noora, Isaac 10 SCHOOLCRAFT 11.71 12.01 Q

3 Clark, Brayden 11 CONSTANTINE 11.56 12.22 Q

4 Coney, Dylan 11 CENTREVILLE 11.45 12.23 Q

5 Palmer, Michael 11 NILES BRANDYWINE 11.56 12.12 q

6 Clemons, Tyler 10 BLOOMINGDALE 11.94 12.37 q

7 Haskins, Reid 11 BRIDGMAN 11.86 12.50 q

8 Coulombe, Joe 10 WATERVLIET 12.59 12.51 q

9 Bunning, Gavin 11 CENTREVILLE 12.10 12.52
10 McKinney, Cameron 11 COMSTOCK 12.10 12.62
11 Motter, Kal 10 LAWTON 11.94 12.63
12 Crall, Jason 11 LAWTON 11.94 12.66
13 White, Amarion 11 COMSTOCK 12.07 12.87
14 Dinges, Christian 11 BRIDGMAN 12.30 12.90
15 Bates, Chase 11 CONSTANTINE 12.23 12.94
16 Overholt, Tyler 11 BRONSON 12.04 12.95
17 Sheen, Simon 12 SCHOOLCRAFT 12.37 13.13
18 Smeltzer, Caden 10 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 12.83 13.20
19 Campbell, Yrral 10 BANGOR 12.49 13.37
20 Fletcher, Landon 12 BRONSON 12.44 13.38
21 Davis, Riley 12 COLOMA 12.89 13.40
22 Smeltzer, Ben 10 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 12.74 13.54
23 Wittig, Raffe 11 COLOMA 12.64 13.54
24 Segundo, Pedro 9 NILES BRANDYWINE 12.96 13.93
25 Weaver, Brennen 12 BUCHANAN 13.13 14.07
26 Stines, Jacob 9 BUCHANAN 14.25 15.35
-- Cassels, Malachi 12 BLOOMINGDALE 12.73 SCR
-- Miller, Brenden 11 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 12.27 SCR

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 Murphy-Ryan, Ti'Anna 10 COMSTOCK 12.61 12.90 Q

2 Nadrasik, Audrey 12 SCHOOLCRAFT 13.25 13.97 Q

3 Hill, Tatyanna 9 BRIDGMAN 13.07 13.98 Q

4 Chambers, Martasia 12 COLOMA 13.65 14.20 Q

5 Fedore, Allison 10 NILES BRANDYWINE 13.74 13.74 q

6 Kish, Lydia 11 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 13.74 13.77 q

7 Barber, Camille 9 LAWTON 14.41 13.92 q

8 Caldwell, Tia 10 WATERVLIET 13.72 14.09 q

9 Lietz, Audrey 9 BUCHANAN 13.83 14.61
10 Strefling, Lauren 12 BUCHANAN 13.69 14.70
11 Drenth, Sydney 9 SCHOOLCRAFT 14.36 14.78
12 Kessler, Izzabella 11 CENTREVILLE 13.66 14.84
13 Davis, Arayah 9 COLOMA 14.25 14.98
14 Nichols, Kayla 11 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 13.95 15.03



Boys 110m Hurdles Varsity Prelims

Girls 100m Hurdles Varsity Prelims

15 Bergenham, Ericka 10 NILES BRANDYWINE 14.56 15.05
16 Weber, Grace 11 HARTFORD 14.44 15.22
17 Smith, Skylar 10 BRONSON 15.14 15.26
18 Lopez-Gasco, Irene 12 CONSTANTINE 14.17 15.27
19 Graves, Javen 11 BRIDGMAN 14.76 15.49
20 Mildenberg, Frances 10 CENTREVILLE 15.02 15.79
21 Simms, Chelsea 10 BLOOMINGDALE 15.55 15.86
22 Joyner, Iyndia 9 COMSTOCK 14.74 15.89
23 Edwards, Breyonnah 12 WATERVLIET 15.11 16.03
24 Lee, Kate 12 CONSTANTINE 15.81 16.46
25 McCoy, Ahaliah 9 HARTFORD 14.84 17.06
26 Hurley, Alyssa 12 BRONSON 16.15 17.07
27 Sanchez, Briseida 11 BANGOR 16.48 17.48
-- Kelly, Quinn 11 BLOOMINGDALE 14.04 SCR
-- Cox, Megan 10 BANGOR 17.49 SCR

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 Birner, Austin 10 BANGOR 17.19 17.32 Q
2 Riddle, Nathan 12 SCHOOLCRAFT 17.24 17.34 Q
3 Reed, Brandon 12 CENTREVILLE 18.05 17.96 Q
4 Burgess, Kanaan 12 SCHOOLCRAFT 18.17 18.09 Q
5 Schoff, Gavin 10 NILES BRANDYWINE 18.29 17.53 q
6 Robles, Aaron 12 HARTFORD 18.14 18.40 q
7 Holder, James 10 LAWTON 18.54 18.43 q
8 Featherstone, Michael 10 CONSTANTINE 18.58 19.08 q
9 Staniszwski, Nolan 10 BRIDGMAN 19.34 19.11
10 Van Lente, Drew 12 WATERVLIET 19.24 19.14
11 Mancera-Guerra, Oscar 12 LAWTON 19.89 19.35
12 McCubbin, Jake 11 NILES BRANDYWINE 18.51 19.39
13 Claxton, Jaylen 10 COMSTOCK 18.04 20.06
14 Milius, Logan 11 BRIDGMAN 19.85 20.23
15 Kile, Rowan 11 BUCHANAN 19.34 20.34
16 Richards, Grayson 9 WATERVLIET 21.44 20.98
17 Hendrix, Justin 9 CONSTANTINE 20.98 21.18
18 Longacre, Cohen 10 CENTREVILLE 20.62 21.27
19 Young, Stanley 11 COMSTOCK 20.05 21.66
20 Oatsvall, Dillon 11 BUCHANAN 22.06 21.73
21 Rocha, Jaime 12 COLOMA 21.85 21.79
22 Padilla, Cesar 11 BRONSON 21.04 22.05
23 Grate, Isaac 12 BRONSON 21.24 22.26
24 Kitchell, Landon 9 COLOMA 23.41 25.56
-- Garmire, Zachary 9 CENTREVILLE 21.05 SCR

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 Bowen, Gabrielle 12 CENTREVILLE 16.68 16.80 Q
2 Girolami, Alexis 10 LAWTON 18.38 17.39 Q
3 Kangas, Isabella 12 CENTREVILLE 18.90 18.33 Q
4 Orton, Sophia 9 SCHOOLCRAFT 18.42 18.16 q



Boys 200 Meters Varsity Prelims

Girls 200 Meters Varsity Prelims

5 McCoy, Khashya 12 HARTFORD 17.74 18.23 q

6 Flores, Abigail 9 CONSTANTINE 18.34 18.42 q
7 Holloway, Gabriella 9 LAWTON 19.32 18.83 q
8 Bomar, Sophia 12 BRIDGMAN 19.53 20.03 q
9 Salazar, Janely 9 BLOOMINGDALE 20.18 20.21
10 Bilbo, Aaliyah 12 BANGOR 21.18 20.65
11 Strake, Shayla 12 SCHOOLCRAFT 20.22 20.68
12 Schultz, Marleigh 10 WATERVLIET 20.76 20.73
13 Graham, Ava 9 BUCHANAN 20.08 21.11
14 Lauri, Olivia 9 NILES BRANDYWINE 22.47 21.18
15 Asomaning, Asia 10 BUCHANAN 20.35 21.94
16 Ott, Kylie 10 BRIDGMAN 18.85 22.06
-- Hayes, Jaiden 9 BRONSON 18.04 FS
-- Krontz, Desirae 9 BRONSON 21.14 FS
-- Thelen, Caterina 11 CONSTANTINE 18.76 SCR

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims

1 Smith, Caiden 10 HARTFORD 22.54 23.31 Q
2 Topolski, Dean 11 CONSTANTINE 23.25 23.97 Q
3 Coney, Dylan 11 CENTREVILLE 23.10 24.14 Q
4 Palmer, Michael 11 NILES BRANDYWINE 23.70 24.18 Q
5 Clark, Brayden 11 CONSTANTINE 24.04 24.02 q
6 Clemons, Tyler 10 BLOOMINGDALE 23.90 24.27 q
7 Rueff, Jake 12 LAWTON 23.34 24.32 q
8 Noora, Isaac 10 SCHOOLCRAFT 24.00 24.52 q
9 Mccone, Damarion 11 COMSTOCK 23.95 24.56
10 Klimp, John 10 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 24.13 24.62
11 Twum, David 12 BUCHANAN 24.41 24.87
12 Todd, Fletcher 10 COLOMA 24.50 24.95
13 Owens, Kevin 9 COMSTOCK 24.68 25.12
14 Crall, Jason 11 LAWTON 24.63 25.33
15 Reyna, Austin 9 HARTFORD 24.94 25.72
16 Haskins, Wade 9 BRIDGMAN 25.06 25.91
17 Sheen, Simon 12 SCHOOLCRAFT 25.16 25.97
18 Cagle, Clint 10 BANGOR 26.03 26.36
19 Marshall, Cody 12 CENTREVILLE 24.97 26.45
20 Geisler, Devin 10 WATERVLIET 26.34 26.61
21 Campbell, Yrral 10 BANGOR 25.73 26.66
22 Cabrera, Jonathon 11 BRIDGMAN 26.33 26.72
23 Pittsley, Terrelle 10 BLOOMINGDALE 25.82 26.83
24 Born, Levi 9 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 26.13 27.02
25 Wittig, Raffe 11 COLOMA 25.62 27.25
26 Oatsvall, Dillon 11 BUCHANAN 27.40 27.38
27 Green, Nick 11 NILES BRANDYWINE 26.14 28.07
28 Riddle, Adam 11 BRONSON 27.24 28.89
-- Bates, Chase 11 CONSTANTINE 25.22 SCR

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims



Boys 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

1 Newhouse, Heidi 10 LAWTON 27.13 27.60 Q

2 Nadrasik, Audrey 12 SCHOOLCRAFT 27.22 28.17 Q
3 Klimp, Jaidyn 9 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 27.43 28.33 Q
4 Lietz, Audrey 9 BUCHANAN 28.65 29.26 q
5 Fedore, Allison 10 NILES BRANDYWINE 28.64 29.38 q
6 McCormick, Skylar 12 SCHOOLCRAFT 30.52 29.61 q
7 Caldwell, Tia 10 WATERVLIET 28.78 30.07 q
8 Price, Addisyn 10 LAWTON 29.39 30.10 q
9 Miller, Ellie 10 CENTREVILLE 29.79 30.24
10 Reed, Deshanae 12 COMSTOCK 29.90 30.26
11 Bergenham, Ericka 10 NILES BRANDYWINE 31.07 30.99
12 Westerhoff, Haley 12 BLOOMINGDALE 30.47 31.44
13 Mildenberg, Frances 10 CENTREVILLE 32.44 32.75
14 Ambs, Jessica 12 CONSTANTINE 32.78 32.84
15 Ailes, Katelyn 9 BUCHANAN 31.66 33.03
16 Smith, Skylar 10 BRONSON 31.64 33.42
17 Kirby, Eve 11 BRIDGMAN 32.26 33.53
18 Graves, Javen 11 BRIDGMAN 32.94 33.72
19 Watkins, Anya 10 HARTFORD 34.40 33.82
20 Grzanich, Tori 11 WATERVLIET 33.97 34.00
21 Weinberg, Kylee 10 CONSTANTINE 33.03 34.87
22 McCoy, Ahaliah 9 HARTFORD 33.04 37.18
-- Murphy-Ryan, Ti'Anna 10 COMSTOCK 27.36 SCR

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 CENTREVILLE 'A' 8:59.26 8:39.80h 10

1) Miller, Ethan 9 2) Weis, Logan 11 3) Wyckoff, Chaseton 11 4) Swanwick, Tyler 12

2 WATERVLIET 'A' 8:47.80 8:41.01h 8

1) Casiano, German 12 2) Geisler, Camdon 12 3) Knapp, Ryan 12 4) Kolosowsky, Jimmy 12

3 BLOOMINGDALE 'A' 8:45.15 8:44.92h 6

1) Osterman, Tyler 12 2) Garcia, Tony 12 3) Stocchiero, Joe 11 4) Barnes, Jaden 10

4 CONSTANTINE 'A' 8:48.84 8:52.89h 5

1) Hawthorne, Julian 11 2) Glick, Ethan 11 3) Moore, Isaac 10 4) Featherstone, Collin 10

5 BRIDGMAN 'A' 9:04.45 9:21.35h 4

1) DeMeulenaere, Matt 12 2) Smith, Clark 10 3) Mabry, Andrew 9 4) Sanderson, John 11

6 HARTFORD 'A' 9:50.90 9:33.68h 3

1) Janicki, Bo 12 2) Garcia, Armando 11 3) Lopez, Ivan 10 4) Truelove, Zacharaiah 11

7 BRONSON 'A' 9:22.49 9:42.53h 2

1) Seekmen, Drew 11 2) Lake, Perry 11 3) Norton, Tanner 11 4) Wilber, Tyler 9

8 LAWTON 'A' 10:03.88 10:03.52h 1

1) Olson, Kamden 9 2) Merriman, Hayden 9 3) Grear, Lucas 10 4) Robertson, Nathan 11

9 BANGOR 'A' 9:49.00 10:16.63h

1) Adams, Daniel 11 2) Caruso, Tyler 9 3) Martinez-Parra, Carlos 12 4) Summerhill, Wes 9



Girls 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Girls 100m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Boys 110m Hurdles Varsity Finals

10 COMSTOCK 'A' 9:56.90 10:23.49h

1) Ramos, Fidel 10 2) Ramirez, Jacob 12 3) Weed, Dale 9 4) Singh, Prabjit 11

11 NILES BRANDYWINE 'A' 9:25.58 10:36.42h

1) Roberts, Kevin 10 2) Rydwelski, Jacob 11 3) Colby, Micah 12 4) Young, Mason 12

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 LAWTON 'A' 11:01.21 10:45.59 10

1) Koster, Kendra 10 2) Oertel, Sofia 11 3) Olson, Reese 10 4) Waite, Ashley 10

2 BRIDGMAN 'A' 10:52.94 10:52.98 8

1) Kaspar, Jane 12 2) Howell, Emily 9 3) Fast, Clara 9 4) Hackett, Arie 12

3 HARTFORD 'A' 11:37.40 11:11.05 6

1) Janicki, Jasmin 12 2) Kuehnle, Gillian 12 3) Sarco, Jennifer 12 4) Weber, Grace 11

4 SCHOOLCRAFT 'A' 11:17.28 11:13.33 5

1) Glerum, Natalie 10 2) DeLoof, Caroline 10 3) VanDussen, Jenna 10 4) Pillot, Ariana 9

5 CONSTANTINE 'A' 11:22.31 11:14.28 4

1) Ross, Kylie 12 2) McMillin, Cami 12 3) Whitaker, Natalie 10 4) Smith, Riley 12

6 BUCHANAN 'A' 11:13.00 11:57.29 3

1) Miller, Emma 9 2) Roberts, Maddix 10 3) Greaves, Sydney 10 4) Young, Madeline 9

7 BLOOMINGDALE 'A' 12:26.24 12:15.17 2

1) Sustaita, Leslie 12 2) Miller, Addison 11 3) Garcia, Alyssa 9 4) Krall, Abby 10

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Bowen, Gabrielle 12 CENTREVILLE 16.80 17.15 10
2 Girolami, Alexis 10 LAWTON 17.39 17.78 8
3 McCoy, Khashya 12 HARTFORD 18.23 18.30 6
4 Orton, Sophia 9 SCHOOLCRAFT 18.16 18.88 5
5 Flores, Abigail 9 CONSTANTINE 18.42 18.89 4
6 Kangas, Isabella 12 CENTREVILLE 18.33 19.04 3
7 Holloway, Gabriella 9 LAWTON 18.83 19.18 2
8 Bomar, Sophia 12 BRIDGMAN 20.03 19.33 1

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Schoff, Gavin 10 NILES BRANDYWINE 17.53 17.66 10
2 Birner, Austin 10 BANGOR 17.32 17.72 8
3 Riddle, Nathan 12 SCHOOLCRAFT 17.34 18.56 6
4 Burgess, Kanaan 12 SCHOOLCRAFT 18.09 19.22 5
5 Robles, Aaron 12 HARTFORD 18.40 19.42 4
6 Featherstone, Michael 10 CONSTANTINE 19.08 19.61 3



Boys 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Girls 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Boys 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

7 Reed, Brandon 12 CENTREVILLE 17.96 19.62 2
8 Holder, James 10 LAWTON 18.43 19.65 1

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Smith, Caiden 10 HARTFORD 11.83 11.75 10
2 Clark, Brayden 11 CONSTANTINE 12.22 11.97 8
3 Coney, Dylan 11 CENTREVILLE 12.23 12.01 6
4 Noora, Isaac 10 SCHOOLCRAFT 12.01 12.05 5
5 Palmer, Michael 11 NILES BRANDYWINE 12.12 12.22 4
6 Clemons, Tyler 10 BLOOMINGDALE 12.37 12.41 3
7 Coulombe, Joe 10 WATERVLIET 12.51 12.43 2
8 Haskins, Reid 11 BRIDGMAN 12.50 12.49 1

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Murphy-Ryan, Ti'Anna 10 COMSTOCK 12.90 12.90 10
2 Nadrasik, Audrey 12 SCHOOLCRAFT 13.97 13.48 8
3 Hill, Tatyanna 9 BRIDGMAN 13.98 13.53 6
4 Caldwell, Tia 10 WATERVLIET 14.09 13.62 5
5 Kish, Lydia 11 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 13.77 14.04 4
6 Fedore, Allison 10 NILES BRANDYWINE 13.74 14.28 3
7 Barber, Camille 9 LAWTON 13.92 14.78 2
-- Chambers, Martasia 12 COLOMA 14.20 SCR

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 CENTREVILLE 'A' 1:32.68 1:32.69 10

1) Swanwick, Tyler 12 2) Falkenstein, Joshua 12 3) Falkenstein, Jacob 12 4) Coney, Dylan 11

2 LAWTON 'A' 1:35.19 1:33.79 8

1) Crall, Jason 11 2) Rueff, Jake 12 3) Geib, Cooper 12 4) Obrien, Aiden 10

3 CONSTANTINE 'A' 1:34.78 1:35.41 6

1) Clark, Brayden 11 2) Morris, Charles 9 3) Miller, Donovan 10 4) Topolski, Dean 11

4 BUCHANAN 'A' 1:37.21 1:35.81 5

1) Thompson, Brady 12 2) Starnes, Jackson 11 3) Philip, Britain 10 4) Twum, David 12

5 BRIDGMAN 'A' 1:37.87 1:37.69 4

1) Dinges, Christian 11 2) Mabry, Andrew 9 3) Smith, Clark 10 4) Haskins, Reid 11

6 COLOMA 'A' 1:42.00 1:39.37 3

1) Todd, Fletcher 10 2) Hartmann, Cole 9 3) Davis, Riley 12 4) Vandermolen, Ethan 12

7 HARTFORD 'A' 1:42.49 1:40.20 2

1) Robles, Aaron 12 2) Reyna, Austin 9 3) Smith, Caiden 10 4) Parra, Melvin 9

8 BRONSON 'A' 1:40.92 1:40.79 1



Girls 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

1) Fletcher, Landon 12 2) Pfister, Steven 9 3) Wilber, Tyler 9 4) Bucklin, Boston 9

9 BLOOMINGDALE 'A' 1:41.86 1:40.88

1) Hussein, Abdul 12 2) Pittsley, Terrelle 10 3) Garcia, Tony 12 4) Simms, Kelsey 9

10 SCHOOLCRAFT 'A' 1:41.41 1:41.30

1) Burgess, Kanaan 12 2) Carrasco, Eder 12 3) Ling, Ryan 10 4) Sheen, Simon 12

11 NILES BRANDYWINE 'A' 1:39.71 1:42.54

1) McCubbin, Jake 11 2) Schoff, Gavin 10 3) Roberts, Kevin 10 4) Palmer, Michael 11

12 WATERVLIET 'A' 1:40.70 1:44.19

1) Zuniga, Jorge 9 2) Geisler, Devin 10 3) Mandujano, Dani 9 4) Underwood, Carson 9

13 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 'A' 1:42.00 1:49.73

1) Smeltzer, Caden 10 2) Born, Levi 9 3) Smeltzer, Ben 10 4) Bortolussi, Conor 10

14 BANGOR 'A' 1:49.10 1:53.65

1) Cagle, Clint 10 2) Hernandez, Adrian 9 3) Martinez, Nicholas 10 4) Houchin, Jordan 11

-- COMSTOCK 'A' 1:37.65 SCR

1) McKinney, Cameron 11 2) White, Amarion 11 3) Owens, Kevin 9 4) Mccone, Damarion 11

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 BRIDGMAN 'A' 1:50.20 1:49.82 10

1) Griffiths, Mallorie 12 2) Hackett, Arie 12 3) Griffiths, Maggie 12 4) Hill, Tatyanna 9

2 CENTREVILLE 'A' 1:52.91 1:51.69 8

1) Bowen, Gabrielle 12 2) Kessler, Izzabella 11 3) Miller, Zoe 11 4) Kuhbander, Jade 12

3 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 'A' 1:53.85 1:53.38 6

1) Kish, Lydia 11 2) Nichols, Kayla 11 3) Cadwell, Caleigh 12 4) Klimp, Jaidyn 9

4 BANGOR 'A' 1:56.35 1:56.04 5

1) Birner, Alyssa 12 2) Alcauter, Lilliana 11 3) Lopez, Esther 11 4) Little, Jaelynn 9

5 COLOMA 'A' 1:59.00 1:56.67 4

1) Starling, Brandy 9 2) Davis, Arayah 9 3) Brown, Camryn 11 4) Kraemer, McKinleigh 10

6 BUCHANAN 'A' 1:59.71 1:56.84 3

1) Lietz, Audrey 9 2) Ailes, Katelyn 9 3) Strefling, Lauren 12 4) French, Jenna 12

7 LAWTON 'A' 1:59.63 1:57.86 2

1) Barber, Camille 9 2) Ellis, Tiara 9 3) Girolami, Alexis 10 4) Holloway, Gabriella 9

8 BLOOMINGDALE 'A' 1:57.46 1:58.82 1

1) Westerhoff, Haley 12 2) Sustaita, Roxanne 10 3) Kelly, Quinn 11 4) Sustaita, Maria 11

9 NILES BRANDYWINE 'A' 1:59.79 2:04.62

1) Riel, Brianna 11 2) Bergenham, Ericka 10 3) Fedore, Allison 10 4) Young, Miley 9

10 CONSTANTINE 'A' 2:01.04 2:06.97

1) Lopez-Gasco, Irene 12 2) Lee, Kate 12 3) Ambs, Jessica 12 4) Hendrix, Angelyna 10



Boys 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Girls 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

11 SCHOOLCRAFT 'A' 2:03.92 2:07.60

1) Bennett, Johanna 11 2) McCormick, Skylar 12 3) VanDussen, Alyssa 10 4) DeVries, Adele 9

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Genovese, Boden 10 COLOMA 4:25.55 4:41.89 10
2 Barnes, Jaden 10 BLOOMINGDALE 4:36.23 4:46.25 8
3 Glick, Ethan 11 CONSTANTINE 4:47.05 4:55.13 6
4 Barz, Walker 12 BUCHANAN 4:50.83 4:59.15 5
5 Stocchiero, Joe 11 BLOOMINGDALE 4:59.00 4:59.86 4
6 Casiano, German 12 WATERVLIET 4:51.96 5:00.10 3
7 Sanderson, John 11 BRIDGMAN 4:58.06 5:01.66 2
8 Weis, Logan 11 CENTREVILLE 5:01.09 5:03.15 1
9 Muñoz, Fernando 10 BANGOR 5:11.22 5:18.48
10 Stevens, Carter 9 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 5:27.79 5:20.25
11 Norton, Tanner 11 BRONSON 5:13.60 5:23.86
12 Lake, Perry 11 BRONSON 5:16.17 5:27.23
13 Janicki, Bo 12 HARTFORD 5:26.06 5:30.47
14 Jackson, Caden 11 CONSTANTINE 4:59.55 5:31.08
15 Garcia, Armando 11 HARTFORD 5:37.21 5:31.71
16 Cripe, Aiden 10 COLOMA 5:26.91 5:34.65
17 Ramirez, Jacob 12 COMSTOCK 5:35.01 5:35.13
18 Kolosowsky, Jimmy 12 WATERVLIET 5:21.62 5:35.86
19 Pfeiffer, Owen 9 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 5:39.65 5:36.04
20 Weinberg, Coy 9 BUCHANAN 5:32.37 5:36.05
21 Adams, Daniel 11 BANGOR 5:48.01 5:42.03
22 King, Zachary 9 NILES BRANDYWINE 5:41.66 5:48.06
23 Reed, Ben 10 CENTREVILLE 5:42.10 5:50.68
24 Pena, Jacob 9 SCHOOLCRAFT 5:44.99 5:52.38
25 Kanous, Logan 10 BRIDGMAN 5:48.77 6:01.28
-- Pillot, Dante 9 SCHOOLCRAFT 5:42.07 SCR
-- Weed, Dale 9 COMSTOCK 5:58.53 SCR
-- Hartz, Robert 11 NILES BRANDYWINE 5:16.38 SCR

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Koster, Kendra 10 LAWTON 5:15.26 5:28.88 10
2 Genovese, Ava 12 COLOMA 5:34.92 5:36.84 8
3 Young, Madeline 9 BUCHANAN 5:42.92 5:55.22 6
4 Oertel, Sofia 11 LAWTON 6:00.20 5:57.20 5
5 Pillot, Ariana 9 SCHOOLCRAFT 5:55.58 5:58.10 4
6 Swick, Sidney 12 BRONSON 5:52.45 6:08.02 3
7 Fast, Clara 9 BRIDGMAN 5:57.67 6:09.17 2
8 Janicki, Jasmin 12 HARTFORD 6:17.38 6:19.09 1
9 Lowell, Morgan 10 WATERVLIET 6:12.41 6:26.42
10 Lauri, Allison 12 NILES BRANDYWINE 6:08.38 6:27.98
11 Cadwell, Caleigh 12 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 6:08.40 6:31.56
12 Ross, Kylie 12 CONSTANTINE 6:34.90 6:41.74
13 Kaspar, Jill 10 BRIDGMAN 6:44.14 6:43.27



Boys 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Girls 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

14 Krall, Abby 10 BLOOMINGDALE 6:45.88 6:57.30
15 Brown, Camryn 11 COLOMA 6:12.05 6:58.57
16 Kuhse, Kayleigh 11 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 6:52.03 7:04.12
17 Weckwerth, Susannah 9 WATERVLIET 6:39.69 7:06.95
18 Hochstetler, Kathryn 12 CONSTANTINE 6:51.92 7:08.64
19 Chavis, Dakota 9 HARTFORD 7:28.24 7:17.75
20 Morris, Caitlyn 10 BUCHANAN 7:47.83 7:39.24
21 Dykema, Megan 10 SCHOOLCRAFT 7:47.41 8:33.76

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 LAWTON 'A' 44.74 44.99 10

1) Motter, Kal 10 2) Rueff, Jake 12 3) Geib, Cooper 12 4) Crall, Jason 11

2 COMSTOCK 'A' 45.75 45.44 8

1) Mccone, Damarion 11 2) Young, Stanley 11 3) Owens, Kevin 9 4) White, Amarion 11

3 CENTREVILLE 'A' 46.39 45.66 6

1) Marshall, Cody 12 2) Truckenmiller, Matt 11 3) Bunning, Gavin 11 4) Coney, Dylan 11

4 SCHOOLCRAFT 'A' 46.40 46.38 5

1) Strake, Nolan 12 2) Puhalski, Asher 12 3) Schneider, Trey 12 4) Noora, Isaac 10

5 BRIDGMAN 'A' 47.28 47.45 4

1) Lies, Kaeden 10 2) Haskins, Wade 9 3) Dinges, Christian 11 4) Haskins, Reid 11

6 CONSTANTINE 'A' 46.73 47.87 3

1) Clark, Brayden 11 2) Bates, Chase 11 3) Featherstone, Michael 10 4) VandenBerg, Bennett 10

7 BUCHANAN 'A' 49.34 48.43 2

1) Thompson, Brady 12 2) Weaver, Brennen 12 3) Oatsvall, Dillon 11 4) Twum, David 12

8 BRONSON 'A' 48.73 48.63 1

1) Overholt, Tyler 11 2) Pfister, Steven 9 3) Martinez, Gerardo 12 4) Fletcher, Landon 12

9 COLOMA 'A' 49.50 49.05

1) Bonds, Cobie 12 2) Wittig, Raffe 11 3) Davis, Riley 12 4) Arend, Tucker 9

10 BLOOMINGDALE 'A' 49.54 49.87

1) Kolean, Jacob 12 2) Simms, Kelsey 9 3) Pittsley, Terrelle 10 4) Cassels, Malachi 12

11 WATERVLIET 'A' 48.40 51.25

1) Zuniga, Jorge 9 2) Geisler, Devin 10 3) Richards, Grayson 9 4) Underwood, Carson 9

12 BANGOR 'A' 51.30 52.63

1) Cagle, Clint 10 2) Houchin, Jordan 11 3) Hernandez, Adrian 9 4) Martinez, Nicholas 10

-- NILES BRANDYWINE 'A' 48.21 SCR

1) McCubbin, Jake 11 2) Schoff, Gavin 10 3) Roberts, Kevin 10 4) Palmer, Michael 11



Boys 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 COMSTOCK 'A' 50.68 51.75 10

1) Nathaniel, Gianna 12 2) Owens, Kyla 12 3) Reed, Deshanae 12 4) Murphy-Ryan, Ti'Anna 10

2 BRIDGMAN 'A' 55.29 53.28 8

1) Griffiths, Mallorie 12 2) Ott, Kylie 10 3) Griffiths, Maggie 12 4) Hill, Tatyanna 9

3 CENTREVILLE 'A' 53.23 53.38 6

1) Kangas, Isabella 12 2) Bowen, Gabrielle 12 3) Kessler, Izzabella 11 4) Kuhbander, Jade 12

4 COLOMA 'A' 54.91 53.76 5

1) Starling, Brandy 9 2) Cobbs, Shauntie 12 3) Kraemer, McKinleigh 10 4) Davis, Arayah 9

5 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 'A' 54.66 54.78 4

1) Kish, Lydia 11 2) Hall, Hayley 11 3) Nichols, Kayla 11 4) Cadwell, Caleigh 12

6 LAWTON 'A' 55.47 54.81 3

1) Barber, Camille 9 2) Ellis, Tiara 9 3) Price, Addisyn 10 4) Holloway, Gabriella 9

7 BUCHANAN 'A' 56.22 55.32 2

1) Lietz, Audrey 9 2) Graham, Ava 9 3) French, Jenna 12 4) Strefling, Lauren 12

8 BLOOMINGDALE 'A' 56.25 55.79 1

1) Sustaita, Maria 11 2) Kelly, Quinn 11 3) Westerhoff, Haley 12 4) Sustaita, Leslie 12

9 SCHOOLCRAFT 'A' 58.06 59.07

1) Clark, Kaitlyn 9 2) Bennett, Johanna 11 3) Richardson, Raegan 9 4) Drenth, Sydney 9

10 CONSTANTINE 'A' 56.18 59.49

1) Lopez-Gasco, Irene 12 2) Lee, Kate 12 3) Ambs, Jessica 12 4) Hendrix, Angelyna 10

11 BANGOR 'A' 1:03.14 1:01.81

1) Bilbo, Aaliyah 12 2) Alcauter, Lilliana 11 3) Sanchez, Briseida 11 4) Ogrodny, Elizabeth 10

-- NILES BRANDYWINE 'A' 55.94 SCR

1) Young, Miley 9 2) Bergenham, Ericka 10 3) Fedore, Allison 10 4) Riel, Brianna 11

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Falkenstein, Joshua 12 CENTREVILLE 52.45 51.45 10
2 Topolski, Dean 11 CONSTANTINE 51.74 52.41 8
3 Vandermolen, Ethan 12 COLOMA 53.75 52.91 6
4 Morris, Charles 9 CONSTANTINE 53.59 53.09 5
5 Bucklin, Boston 9 BRONSON 54.00 53.46 4
6 Knapp, Ryan 12 WATERVLIET 53.53 53.47 3
7 Klimp, John 10 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 53.72 53.81 2
8 Starnes, Jackson 11 BUCHANAN 53.23 54.64 1
9 Todd, Fletcher 10 COLOMA 54.65 54.97
10 Mabry, Andrew 9 BRIDGMAN 54.40 55.19
11 Mandujano, Dani 9 WATERVLIET 55.29 56.00
12 Hussein, Abdul 12 BLOOMINGDALE 55.69 56.05
13 Falkenstein, Jacob 12 CENTREVILLE 54.82 56.29
14 Puhalski, Asher 12 SCHOOLCRAFT 55.51 56.44



Girls 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Boys 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

15 Rodriquez, William 10 BRIDGMAN 56.36 57.51
16 Reyna, Austin 9 HARTFORD 57.29 59.02
17 Matthies, Connor 12 LAWTON 59.74 59.20
18 Young, DJ 10 COMSTOCK 1:01.40 1:00.14
19 Sherwood, Luke 11 BUCHANAN 59.87 1:00.15
20 Cook, Taylor 10 SCHOOLCRAFT 1:02.16 1:00.92
21 Martinez-Parra, Carlos 12 BANGOR 1:00.54 1:00.94
22 Born, Levi 9 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 1:00.29 1:01.61
23 Triemstra, Connor 10 LAWTON 1:00.07 1:02.02
24 Cassels, Malachi 12 BLOOMINGDALE 59.89 1:06.05
-- Murray, Casey 12 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 59.45 SCR

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Newhouse, Heidi 10 LAWTON 1:00.11 59.56 10
2 Little, Jaelynn 9 BANGOR 1:02.57 1:01.24 8
3 Klimp, Jaidyn 9 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 1:02.61 1:02.39 6
4 Kuhbander, Jade 12 CENTREVILLE 1:04.92 1:04.42 5
5 Griffiths, Maggie 12 BRIDGMAN 1:05.58 1:04.55 4
6 Price, Addisyn 10 LAWTON 1:08.66 1:05.85 3
7 Howell, Emily 9 BRIDGMAN 1:08.04 1:06.41 2
8 Young, Miley 9 NILES BRANDYWINE 1:12.32 1:06.70 1
9 Kuehnle, Gillian 12 HARTFORD 1:07.38 1:06.72
10 Drenth, Sydney 9 SCHOOLCRAFT 1:08.73 1:09.34
11 VanDussen, Alyssa 10 SCHOOLCRAFT 1:09.71 1:09.73
12 Sustaita, Roxanne 10 BLOOMINGDALE 1:12.51 1:09.95
13 Miller, Zoe 11 CENTREVILLE 1:07.85 1:10.28
14 Coleman, Avery 12 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 1:09.52 1:10.41
15 Perez-Cordero, Paula 12 COMSTOCK 1:12.64 1:11.68
16 Garcia, Alyssa 9 BLOOMINGDALE 1:15.07 1:14.29
17 Bowers, Mackenzie 11 COMSTOCK 1:13.83 1:14.63
18 Sarco, Jennifer 12 HARTFORD 1:14.26 1:14.97
19 Swanson, Kristina 11 WATERVLIET 1:16.00 1:17.56
20 Roberts, Maddix 10 BUCHANAN 1:13.98 1:17.88
21 Kaltenbach, Joy 12 BUCHANAN 1:13.86 1:17.97
22 Weinberg, Kylee 10 CONSTANTINE 1:15.67 1:18.75
23 Ogrodny, Elizabeth 10 BANGOR 1:20.94 1:18.87
24 Riel, Brianna 11 NILES BRANDYWINE 1:27.96 1:33.78
-- Hackett, Adalae 11 CENTREVILLE 1:12.41 SCR

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Philip, Britain 10 BUCHANAN 43.57 44.14 10
2 Birner, Austin 10 BANGOR 43.54 44.36 8
3 McCubbin, Jake 11 NILES BRANDYWINE 47.38 45.50 6
4 Mancera-Guerra, Oscar 12 LAWTON 46.19 45.98 5
5 Simms, Kelsey 9 BLOOMINGDALE 48.57 46.11 4
6 Longacre, Cohen 10 CENTREVILLE 47.09 46.19 3
7 Van Lente, Drew 12 WATERVLIET 45.54 46.32 2
8 Hendrix, James 11 CONSTANTINE 44.79 46.33 1



Girls 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Boys 800 Meters Varsity Finals

9 Robles, Aaron 12 HARTFORD 47.67 46.78
10 Triemstra, Bradyn 11 LAWTON 46.74 47.15
11 Staniszwski, Nolan 10 BRIDGMAN 46.94 47.17
12 Featherstone, Michael 10 CONSTANTINE 47.01 47.41
13 Proud, Brian 11 BUCHANAN 46.47 47.43
14 Padilla, Cesar 11 BRONSON 48.64 49.17
15 Milius, Logan 11 BRIDGMAN 48.18 49.63
16 Reed, Brandon 12 CENTREVILLE 45.41 50.33
17 Young, Stanley 11 COMSTOCK 47.42 50.63
18 Caruso, Tyler 9 BANGOR 49.51 50.66
19 Carrasco, Eder 12 SCHOOLCRAFT 47.01 50.68
20 Arend, Tucker 9 COLOMA 53.58 54.54
21 Grate, Isaac 12 BRONSON 55.52 56.11
22 Moore, Titus 10 COMSTOCK 52.83 57.18
-- Kitchell, Landon 9 COLOMA 56.51 SCR
-- Richards, Grayson 9 WATERVLIET 51.34 SCR
-- Stoner, Alex 12 SCHOOLCRAFT 53.36 SCR

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Bowen, Gabrielle 12 CENTREVILLE 50.95 49.72 10
2 Hayes, Jaiden 9 BRONSON 51.48 51.09 8
3 Owens, Kyla 12 COMSTOCK 51.95 51.11 6
4 Flores, Abigail 9 CONSTANTINE 51.58 52.34 5
5 McCoy, Khashya 12 HARTFORD 51.84 52.76 4
6 Olson, Reese 10 LAWTON 53.90 53.58 3
7 Orton, Sophia 9 SCHOOLCRAFT 53.89 53.82 2
8 Ott, Kylie 10 BRIDGMAN 54.11 54.24 1
9 Girolami, Alexis 10 LAWTON 53.81 54.73
10 Hall, Hayley 11 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 56.88 56.11
11 Graham, Ava 9 BUCHANAN 55.01 57.12
12 Webb, Mara 9 CENTREVILLE 57.25 58.35
13 McCormick, Skylar 12 SCHOOLCRAFT 59.65 1:00.48
14 Lowell, Morgan 10 WATERVLIET 59.91 1:01.85
15 Bomar, Sophia 12 BRIDGMAN 57.98 1:01.99
16 Krontz, Desirae 9 BRONSON 1:02.34 1:02.66
17 Schultz, Marleigh 10 WATERVLIET 1:00.63 1:02.67
18 Salazar, Janely 9 BLOOMINGDALE 59.36 1:04.02
-- Smith, Riley 12 CONSTANTINE 58.39 SCR

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Genovese, Boden 10 COLOMA 2:03.53 2:02.67 10
2 Barnes, Jaden 10 BLOOMINGDALE 2:01.21 2:04.19 8
3 Miller, Ethan 9 CENTREVILLE 2:05.34 2:10.86 6
4 Wyckoff, Chaseton 11 CENTREVILLE 2:07.98 2:11.13 5
5 Casiano, German 12 WATERVLIET 2:08.24 2:11.44 4
6 Featherstone, Collin 10 CONSTANTINE 2:12.18 2:13.80 3
7 Sanderson, John 11 BRIDGMAN 2:12.16 2:14.28 2
8 Hawthorne, Julian 11 CONSTANTINE 2:06.01 2:15.16 1



Girls 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Boys 200 Meters Varsity Finals

9 Osterman, Tyler 12 BLOOMINGDALE 2:06.18 2:16.89
10 Olson, Kamden 9 LAWTON 2:24.26 2:19.97
11 Wilber, Tyler 9 BRONSON 2:16.74 2:21.46
12 Seddon, Jaxon 11 BUCHANAN 2:21.03 2:21.87
13 Martinez-Parra, Carlos 12 BANGOR 2:27.04 2:22.22
14 Seekmen, Drew 11 BRONSON 2:18.14 2:22.30
15 Ling, Ryan 10 SCHOOLCRAFT 2:23.75 2:23.47
16 Garcia, Armando 11 HARTFORD 2:25.44 2:23.93
17 Merriman, Hayden 9 LAWTON 2:28.46 2:27.99
18 Salmon, Brad 10 BRIDGMAN 2:30.77 2:32.87
19 Pillot, Dante 9 SCHOOLCRAFT 2:28.79 2:33.30
20 Cripe, Aiden 10 COLOMA 2:30.44 2:33.35
21 Pfeiffer, Owen 9 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 2:37.21 2:35.19
22 Sweeney, Caleb 11 BUCHANAN 2:39.75 2:46.82
-- Ramos, Fidel 10 COMSTOCK 2:24.03 SCR
-- Colby, Micah 12 NILES BRANDYWINE 2:25.29 SCR
-- Rydwelski, Jacob 11 NILES BRANDYWINE 2:35.12 SCR
-- Weed, Dale 9 COMSTOCK 2:42.07 SCR

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Koster, Kendra 10 LAWTON 2:25.71 2:25.92 10
2 Genovese, Ava 12 COLOMA 2:29.86 2:27.30 8
3 Major, Autumn 11 CENTREVILLE 2:38.14 2:38.31 6
4 Young, Madeline 9 BUCHANAN 2:39.31 2:38.64 5
5 Hackett, Arie 12 BRIDGMAN 2:38.30 2:40.34 4
6 Oertel, Sofia 11 LAWTON 2:41.91 2:42.53 3
7 Kaspar, Jane 12 BRIDGMAN 2:47.00 2:42.60 2
8 Janicki, Jasmin 12 HARTFORD 2:42.35 2:43.85 1
9 Miller, Addison 11 BLOOMINGDALE 2:46.21 2:45.38
10 Pillot, Ariana 9 SCHOOLCRAFT 2:42.70 2:47.04
11 VanDussen, Jenna 10 SCHOOLCRAFT 2:45.62 2:49.46
12 Ross, Kylie 12 CONSTANTINE 3:00.00 2:56.42
13 Coleman, Avery 12 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 2:52.41 2:57.31
14 Weckwerth, Susannah 9 WATERVLIET 2:58.51 2:59.69
15 Krall, Abby 10 BLOOMINGDALE 2:55.83 3:02.47
16 Kuhse, Kayleigh 11 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 3:03.88 3:07.17
17 Hummel, Autumn 11 COMSTOCK 3:12.06 3:08.50
18 Greaves, Sydney 10 BUCHANAN 2:45.48 3:10.69
19 Ware, Abby 12 BRONSON 3:11.91 3:13.78
20 Hanft, Jasmine 10 CONSTANTINE 3:08.78 3:16.82
21 Evens, Kali 9 CENTREVILLE 3:16.03 3:23.51
-- Bowers, Mackenzie 11 COMSTOCK 3:06.48 SCR
-- Kuehnle, Gillian 12 HARTFORD 2:41.94 SCR
-- Lopez, Esther 11 BANGOR 2:43.96 SCR

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Smith, Caiden 10 HARTFORD 23.31 23.12 10
2 Coney, Dylan 11 CENTREVILLE 24.14 23.62 8



Girls 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Boys 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Girls 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

3 Rueff, Jake 12 LAWTON 24.32 23.75 6
4 Topolski, Dean 11 CONSTANTINE 23.97 23.92 5
5 Noora, Isaac 10 SCHOOLCRAFT 24.52 24.21 4
6 Palmer, Michael 11 NILES BRANDYWINE 24.18 24.24 3
7 Clemons, Tyler 10 BLOOMINGDALE 24.27 24.25 2
8 Clark, Brayden 11 CONSTANTINE 24.02 24.37 1

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Newhouse, Heidi 10 LAWTON 27.60 27.23 10
2 Nadrasik, Audrey 12 SCHOOLCRAFT 28.17 27.36 8
3 Klimp, Jaidyn 9 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 28.33 27.75 6
4 Lietz, Audrey 9 BUCHANAN 29.26 28.73 5
5 Caldwell, Tia 10 WATERVLIET 30.07 29.52 4
6 Fedore, Allison 10 NILES BRANDYWINE 29.38 29.58 3
7 Price, Addisyn 10 LAWTON 30.10 29.90 2
8 McCormick, Skylar 12 SCHOOLCRAFT 29.61 30.91 1

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Barz, Walker 12 BUCHANAN 10:07.96 10:45.92 10
2 Glick, Ethan 11 CONSTANTINE 10:13.34 10:50.00 8
3 Geisler, Camdon 12 WATERVLIET 10:57.24 10:55.70 6
4 Weis, Logan 11 CENTREVILLE 11:11.06 10:58.33 5
5 Stocchiero, Joe 11 BLOOMINGDALE 10:54.78 10:59.26 4
6 Stevens, Carter 9 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 11:30.25 11:09.96 3
7 Granados, Eddy 9 COLOMA 11:18.01 11:21.33 2
8 Genovese, Boden 10 COLOMA 9:51.44 11:33.60 1
9 Singh, Prabjit 11 COMSTOCK 11:47.52 11:41.64
10 DeMeulenaere, Matt 12 BRIDGMAN 11:18.03 11:41.71
11 Hartz, Robert 11 NILES BRANDYWINE 11:28.41 11:49.22
12 Oldenburg, Erric 11 CONSTANTINE 11:48.66 12:03.18
13 Lake, Perry 11 BRONSON 11:28.09 12:04.77
14 Kirk, Sebastian 10 BRIDGMAN 12:16.69 12:16.82
15 Muñoz, Fernando 10 BANGOR 11:15.00 12:18.83
16 Ruiz Garcia, Carlos 9 HARTFORD 12:30.75 12:27.91
17 Summerhill, Wes 9 BANGOR 12:41.22 12:35.65
18 Britten, Jacob 10 BRONSON 12:13.44 12:47.74
19 Isbrecht, Luke 9 WATERVLIET 12:44.90 12:59.30
20 Reed, Ben 10 CENTREVILLE 12:56.89 13:27.37
21 Odell, Josh 9 BLOOMINGDALE 13:18.48 13:27.52
22 Candler, Connor 9 SCHOOLCRAFT 13:58.63 13:46.01
23 Luchies, Christpher 11 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 14:10.74 14:16.52
-- Ramirez, Jacob 12 COMSTOCK 12:38.96 SCR

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Koster, Kendra 10 LAWTON 11:27.01 12:13.33 10



Boys 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Girls 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

2 Genovese, Ava 12 COLOMA 11:53.89 12:37.04 8
3 Lauri, Allison 12 NILES BRANDYWINE 12:37.54 12:54.18 6
4 Miller, Emma 9 BUCHANAN 12:43.61 13:03.60 5
5 Swick, Sidney 12 BRONSON 12:56.00 13:21.17 4
6 Fast, Clara 9 BRIDGMAN 12:53.72 13:27.36 3
7 Oertel, Sofia 11 LAWTON 13:24.72 13:32.26 2
8 Brown, Camryn 11 COLOMA 13:46.92 13:54.43 1
9 Fast, Summer 11 BRIDGMAN 14:25.61 14:22.59
-- Ross, Kylie 12 CONSTANTINE 15:03.23 SCR
-- Hochstetler, Kathryn 12 CONSTANTINE 15:28.25 SCR
-- Hanft, Jasmine 10 CONSTANTINE 16:24.32 SCR

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 CENTREVILLE 'A' 3:31.97 3:28.25 10

1) Falkenstein, Joshua 12 2) Miller, Ethan 9 3) Falkenstein, Jacob 12 4) Swanwick, Tyler 12

2 CONSTANTINE 'A' 3:33.08 3:29.81 8

1) Hawthorne, Julian 11 2) Morris, Charles 9 3) Featherstone, Collin 10 4) Topolski, Dean 11

3 BLOOMINGDALE 'A' 3:33.02 3:36.85 6

1) Clemons, Tyler 10 2) Simms, Kelsey 9 3) Barnes, Jaden 10 4) Osterman, Tyler 12

4 COLOMA 'A' 3:42.00 3:37.16 5

1) Todd, Fletcher 10 2) Vandermolen, Ethan 12 3) Hartmann, Cole 9 4) Genovese, Boden 10

5 WATERVLIET 'A' 3:40.00 3:37.65 4

1) Casiano, German 12 2) Mandujano, Dani 9 3) Knapp, Ryan 12 4) Kolosowsky, Jimmy 12

6 BRIDGMAN 'A' 3:46.54 3:45.25 3

1) Cabrera, Jonathon 11 2) Smith, Clark 10 3) Rodriquez, William 10 4) Mabry, Andrew 9

7 LAWTON 'A' 3:48.94 3:45.62 2

1) Geib, Cooper 12 2) Matthies, Connor 12 3) Mancera-Guerra, Oscar 12 4) Mitchell, Chase 12

8 BUCHANAN 'A' 3:45.10 3:48.03 1

1) Starnes, Jackson 11 2) Sherwood, Luke 11 3) Seddon, Jaxon 11 4) Philip, Britain 10

9 BRONSON 'A' 3:51.98 3:51.02

1) Norton, Tanner 11 2) Pfister, Steven 9 3) Wilber, Tyler 9 4) Bucklin, Boston 9

10 BANGOR 'A' 3:57.00 3:58.34

1) Adams, Daniel 11 2) Birner, Austin 10 3) Caruso, Tyler 9 4) Martinez-Parra, Carlos 12

11 HARTFORD 'A' 4:04.10 3:58.86

1) Janicki, Bo 12 2) Robles, Aaron 12 3) Garcia, Armando 11 4) Lopez, Ivan 10

-- NILES BRANDYWINE 'A' 4:03.12 SCR

1) Colby, Micah 12 2) Young, Mason 12 3) Rydwelski, Jacob 11 4) Salgado, Jesus 9



Girls Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Boys Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 LAWTON 'A' 4:22.07 4:21.81 10

1) Robertson, Megan 9 2) Price, Addisyn 10 3) Olson, Reese 10 4) Newhouse, Heidi 10

2 BANGOR 'A' 4:22.74 4:24.96 8

1) Birner, Alyssa 12 2) Alcauter, Lilliana 11 3) Lopez, Esther 11 4) Little, Jaelynn 9

3 CENTREVILLE 'A' 4:29.10 4:25.79 6

1) Kessler, Izzabella 11 2) Major, Autumn 11 3) Miller, Zoe 11 4) Kuhbander, Jade 12

4 CONSTANTINE 'A' 4:29.48 4:29.48 5

1) Flores, Abigail 9 2) McMillin, Cami 12 3) Whitaker, Natalie 10 4) Smith, Riley 12

5 HARTFORD 'A' 4:47.60 4:35.14 4

1) Janicki, Jasmin 12 2) Kuehnle, Gillian 12 3) Sarco, Jennifer 12 4) Weber, Grace 11
4) McCoy, Khashya 12

6 BRIDGMAN 'A' 4:35.14 4:38.49 3

1) Griffiths, Maggie 12 2) Howell, Emily 9 3) Kaspar, Jane 12 4) Hackett, Arie 12

7 COLOMA 'A' 4:46.00 4:47.65 2

1) Davis, Arayah 9 2) Kraemer, McKinleigh 10 3) Genovese, Ava 12 4) Brown, Camryn 11

8 BUCHANAN 'A' 4:52.25 4:49.91 1

1) Kaltenbach, Joy 12 2) Graham, Ava 9 3) Young, Madeline 9 4) Roberts, Maddix 10

9 BLOOMINGDALE 'A' 4:46.58 4:50.70

1) Miller, Addison 11 2) Sustaita, Leslie 12 3) Sustaita, Roxanne 10 4) Sustaita, Maria 11

10 SCHOOLCRAFT 'A' 4:52.67 4:52.29

1) VanDussen, Alyssa 10 2) DeLoof, Caroline 10 3) DeVries, Adele 9 4) Glerum, Natalie 10

11 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 'A' 5:04.59 5:10.64

1) Coburn, Holley 9 2) Baker, Sophia 11 3) Coleman, Avery 12 4) Kuhse, Kayleigh 11

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Oxley, Rylee 11 LAWTON 8-09.00 8-09.00 10
2 Robertson, Megan 9 LAWTON 7-06.00 8-00.00 7
2 Thelen, Caterina 11 CONSTANTINE 8-00.00 8-00.00 7
4 Willoughby, Hannah 9 SCHOOLCRAFT 8-03.00 8-00.00 5
5 Lietz, Claire 12 BUCHANAN 8-06.00 7-00.00 4
-- Salazar, Janely 9 BLOOMINGDALE 6-00.00 NH
-- Ohland, Grace 9 SCHOOLCRAFT 7-00.00 NH

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Roberts, Kevin 10 NILES BRANDYWINE 11-09.00 12-03.00 10
2 Pavey, Canaan 12 SCHOOLCRAFT 12-06.00 12-00.00 8
3 Jones, Brody 9 CONSTANTINE 11-00.00 11-03.00 6
4 Cochran, Riley 12 SCHOOLCRAFT 11-00.00 10-09.00 5



Girls Long Jump Varsity Finals

Boys Long Jump Varsity Finals

5 Bunning, Gavin 11 CENTREVILLE 11-00.00 10-09.00 4
6 Kooyers, Zach 10 LAWTON 10-06.00 10-03.00 3
7 Kile, Rowan 11 BUCHANAN 10-00.25 10-03.00 1
7 Grate, Isaac 12 BRONSON 10-06.00 10-03.00 1
7 Featherstone, Michael 10 CONSTANTINE 11-00.00 10-03.00 1
-- Goudzwaard, Isaac 9 BLOOMINGDALE 8-06.00 NH
-- Yoder, Max 9 CENTREVILLE 9-00.00 NH
-- Orlando, Evan 12 WATERVLIET 9-00.00 NH
-- Perez, Josmar 10 NILES BRANDYWINE 9-06.00 NH

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Chambers, Martasia 12 COLOMA 15-11.00 16-01.50 10
2 Strefling, Lauren 12 BUCHANAN 15-01.00 15-04.50 8
3 Klimp, Jaidyn 9 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 16-05.00 15-04.25 6
4 Kraemer, McKinleigh 10 COLOMA 14-08.00 14-07.75 5
5 Reed, Deshanae 12 COMSTOCK 15-04.00 14-05.50 4
6 Miller, Zoe 11 CENTREVILLE 15-09.00 13-11.00 3
7 Hayes, Jaiden 9 BRONSON 14-05.00 13-05.50 2
8 McCoy, Khashya 12 HARTFORD 14-03.00 13-02.00 1
9 Edwards, Breyonnah 12 WATERVLIET 13-02.25 13-01.50
10 Miller, Ellie 10 CENTREVILLE 14-03.00 12-10.50
11 Williams, Aniijyah 11 COMSTOCK 12-11.50 12-07.50
12 Hall, Hayley 11 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 13-04.00 12-04.75
13 Sustaita, Roxanne 10 BLOOMINGDALE 12-11.00 12-01.00
14 Sustaita, Leslie 12 BLOOMINGDALE 12-04.00 11-09.00
15 Grzanich, Tori 11 WATERVLIET 13-02.75 11-02.25
16 Ogrodny, Elizabeth 10 BANGOR 11-11.50 11-00.50
17 Fox, Treasure 10 SCHOOLCRAFT 11-08.00 10-09.50
18 Drenth, Sydney 9 SCHOOLCRAFT 13-06.50 10-09.00
19 Swank, Taylor 9 NILES BRANDYWINE 11-02.50 10-06.00
20 Fenech, Sophie 10 BRIDGMAN 12-07.00 10-01.50

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Rueff, Jake 12 LAWTON 21-00.50 21-07.75 10
2 Smith, Caiden 10 HARTFORD 19-11.25 21-01.25 8
3 Vanderhoof, Zach 12 CENTREVILLE 18-08.00 20-02.50 6
4 Holder, James 10 LAWTON 19-04.00 20-01.50 5
5 Thompson, Brady 12 BUCHANAN 19-04.50 19-11.50 4
6 Hawthorne, Julian 11 CONSTANTINE 19-02.50 19-06.75 3
7 Parker, Preston 11 COLOMA 19-10.00 19-04.25 2
8 Geib, Cooper 12 LAWTON 19-04.50 19-03.00 1
9 Bonds, Cobie 12 COLOMA 19-08.25 18-11.50
10 Miller, Donovan 10 CONSTANTINE 17-09.00 18-05.75
11 Hartmann, Cole 9 COLOMA 19-02.00 18-02.25
12 Riddle, Nathan 12 SCHOOLCRAFT 18-11.00 18-01.75
13 Van Lente, Drew 12 WATERVLIET 18-10.00 18-00.50
14 Proud, Brian 11 BUCHANAN 18-03.50 17-09.25
15 Lies, Kaeden 10 BRIDGMAN 18-03.00 17-09.00



Girls High Jump Varsity Finals

Boys High Jump Varsity Finals

16 Fletcher, Landon 12 BRONSON 17-09.00 17-07.00
17 Clemons, Tyler 10 BLOOMINGDALE 18-04.00 17-06.25
18 Pfister, Steven 9 BRONSON 17-05.00 17-05.50
19 Smith, Dominic 12 CENTREVILLE 18-03.00 17-05.00
20 Birner, Austin 10 BANGOR 17-09.75 17-04.00
21 Underwood, Carson 9 WATERVLIET 16-11.50 16-08.25
22 Puhalski, Asher 12 SCHOOLCRAFT 17-09.50 16-06.25
23 Young, DJ 10 COMSTOCK 17-02.50 16-04.50
24 Born, Levi 9 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 16-03.75 16-01.75
25 Smeltzer, Caden 10 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 16-00.00 15-09.50
26 Segundo, Pedro 9 NILES BRANDYWINE 16-01.00 15-07.75
27 Green, Nick 11 NILES BRANDYWINE 16-05.00 15-02.50
28 Pittsley, Terrelle 10 BLOOMINGDALE 14-10.00 14-00.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Kangas, Isabella 12 CENTREVILLE 5-02.00 5-04.00 10
2 Newhouse, Heidi 10 LAWTON 5-06.00 5-02.00 8
3 Birner, Alyssa 12 BANGOR 5-02.00 5-00.00 6
4 McMillin, Cami 12 CONSTANTINE 4-10.00 4-10.00 5
5 Hill, Tatyanna 9 BRIDGMAN 5-01.00 4-10.00 4
6 Starbuck, Ava 9 BRIDGMAN 4-08.00 4-08.00 2.5
6 Girolami, Alexis 10 LAWTON 5-00.00 4-08.00 2.5
8 Webb, Mara 9 CENTREVILLE 4-09.00 4-08.00 1
9 Holloway, Gabriella 9 LAWTON 4-08.00 4-05.00
9 Bennett, Johanna 11 SCHOOLCRAFT 4-08.00 4-05.00
11 Glerum, Natalie 10 SCHOOLCRAFT 4-04.00 4-05.00
11 Edwards, Breyonnah 12 WATERVLIET 4-08.00 4-05.00
-- Ailes, Katelyn 9 BUCHANAN 4-00.00 NH
-- Dickerson, Zee 10 BLOOMINGDALE 4-03.00 NH
-- Baker, Sophia 11 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 4-04.00 NH
-- Lowell, Morgan 10 WATERVLIET 4-06.00 NH

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Thompson, Brady 12 BUCHANAN 6-00.00 6-00.00 10
2 Swanwick, Tyler 12 CENTREVILLE 6-03.00 6-00.00 8
3 Sailor, James 11 CONSTANTINE 5-10.00 5-10.00 6
4 Bucklin, Boston 9 BRONSON 5-10.00 5-10.00 5
5 Riddle, Nathan 12 SCHOOLCRAFT 5-08.25 5-08.00 4
6 Geisler, Camdon 12 WATERVLIET 5-09.00 5-08.00 3
7 Reyna, Austin 9 HARTFORD 5-06.00 5-05.00 1.5
7 Obrien, Aiden 10 LAWTON 5-07.00 5-05.00 1.5
9 Hartmann, Cole 9 COLOMA 5-05.00 5-05.00
9 Proud, Brian 11 BUCHANAN 5-06.00 5-05.00
-- Patmalnieks, Logan 9 CONSTANTINE 5-00.00 NH
-- Brown, Blake 9 SCHOOLCRAFT 5-00.00 NH
-- Doster, Jack 11 LAWTON 5-03.00 NH
-- Dinges, Christian 11 BRIDGMAN 5-03.00 NH
-- Bracket, Kamern 9 BRONSON 5-04.00 NH



Girls Discus Varsity Finals

Boys Discus Varsity Finals

-- Haskins, Wade 9 BRIDGMAN 5-06.00 NH
-- Parker, Preston 11 COLOMA 5-10.00 NH

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Sexton, Aleah 10 WATERVLIET 103-09.50 105-09.00 10
2 McDonald, Brenna 9 SCHOOLCRAFT 101-05.00 103-05.00 8
3 Stears, Lilly 12 CONSTANTINE 101-09.00 99-03.00 6
4 Thelen, Caterina 11 CONSTANTINE 87-10.00 93-03.00 5
5 Ward, Maddison 9 NILES BRANDYWINE 93-09.00 91-07.00 4
6 Hegelmann, Rowan 9 BLOOMINGDALE 82-01.00 89-00.00 3
7 Salazar, Julie 10 BLOOMINGDALE 86-00.00 85-11.00 2
8 Johnson, Kaelyn 12 HARTFORD 84-11.00 84-09.00 1
9 Cox, Megan 10 BANGOR 79-01.00 83-00.00
10 Sexton, Anya 10 WATERVLIET 92-05.00 82-04.00
11 Strampel, Alex 12 BANGOR 83-07.50 81-08.00
12 Hackett, Adalae 11 CENTREVILLE 83-03.00 75-11.00
13 Wilkerson, Ashley 12 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 65-03.00 74-01.00
14 Geibe, Bo 12 CONSTANTINE 91-03.00 72-04.00
15 Klint, Ada 10 BRIDGMAN 75-00.00 70-10.00
16 Mullins, Savannah 9 HARTFORD 77-01.00 70-00.00
17 Sheen, Heidi 11 SCHOOLCRAFT 72-09.50 68-03.00
18 Salgado, Cassandra 11 LAWTON 64-09.00 66-02.00
19 Moneta, Arrianna 12 LAWTON 72-01.50 63-07.00
20 Rodrigues-Torres, Arryanna 12 COLOMA 64-09.00 62-03.00
21 Hurley, Alyssa 12 BRONSON 51-04.00 61-00.00
22 Yoder, Zoe 11 CENTREVILLE 59-02.00 59-11.00
23 Griggs, Zoe 9 BUCHANAN 64-05.50 59-10.00
24 Godde, Addyson 11 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 61-10.00 59-09.00
25 Williams, Cecilla 10 COLOMA 62-01.00 59-04.00
26 Bomar, Sophia 12 BRIDGMAN 62-10.00 58-04.00
27 Borders, Halle 10 NILES BRANDYWINE 58-05.50 55-05.00
28 Walter, Kaitlynne 12 BUCHANAN 51-01.50 37-05.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Bonds, Cobie 12 COLOMA 155-08.50 142-08.00 10
2 VandenBerg, Bennett 10 CONSTANTINE 139-07.00 142-03.00 8
3 Underwood, Conner 12 WATERVLIET 134-04.50 135-01.00 6
4 Sampley, Malachi 11 SCHOOLCRAFT 126-04.00 132-11.00 5
5 Daugherty, Royce 11 WATERVLIET 129-03.00 123-08.00 4
6 Aguillan, Max 11 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 116-00.00 122-10.00 3
7 Walker, Chris 12 BANGOR 119-03.75 119-04.00 2
8 Campbell, Yrral 10 BANGOR 113-10.00 105-09.00 1
9 Palmer, Dylan 12 CENTREVILLE 122-08.00 105-05.00
10 McLaurin, Philip 11 NILES BRANDYWINE 105-04.00 104-10.00
11 Borgman, Colby 12 BUCHANAN 95-03.00 103-09.00
12 Teed, Zachery 12 BRIDGMAN 121-08.00 98-02.00
13 Overholt, Tyler 11 BRONSON 98-11.00 93-00.00
14 Yerenas, Emmanuel 11 HARTFORD 102-00.00 92-08.00



Girls Shot Put Varsity Finals

Boys Shot Put Varsity Finals

15 Palmer, Gavin 9 CENTREVILLE 80-00.00 87-00.00
16 Georgiou, Stephos 11 BLOOMINGDALE 94-08.00 86-11.00
17 Ware, James 9 BRONSON 96-04.00 85-11.00
18 Mayne, Mason 9 LAWTON 112-07.00 84-10.00
19 Sobecki, Connor 12 NILES BRANDYWINE 101-05.50 83-11.00
20 Cole, Cam 12 BUCHANAN 92-05.00 80-09.00
21 Hamelink, Lucas 9 SCHOOLCRAFT 89-04.00 79-07.00
22 Estebes, Jose 11 BRIDGMAN 86-02.00 73-08.00
23 Singh, Harmon 10 COMSTOCK 69-03.50 70-04.00
24 Wells, Noah 12 BLOOMINGDALE 65-08.00 68-01.00
25 Ramos, Cris 9 COMSTOCK 69-03.50 68-00.00
26 Morlock, Gavin 9 COLOMA 73-08.00 67-00.00
27 Mitchell, Chase 12 LAWTON 120-04.00 3-01.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 McDonald, Brenna 9 SCHOOLCRAFT 35-08.00 35-03.50 10
2 Thelen, Caterina 11 CONSTANTINE 34-00.00 34-05.00 8
3 Stears, Lilly 12 CONSTANTINE 34-04.00 33-02.50 6
4 Geibe, Bo 12 CONSTANTINE 31-02.00 32-05.00 5
5 Hackett, Adalae 11 CENTREVILLE 31-02.00 31-04.00 4
6 Strampel, Alex 12 BANGOR 29-11.50 30-11.50 3
7 Wilkerson, Ashley 12 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 29-10.75 30-06.50 2
8 Sexton, Anya 10 WATERVLIET 31-06.50 29-08.00 1
9 Hegelmann, Rowan 9 BLOOMINGDALE 27-00.00 28-09.50
10 Eisen, Amy 12 WATERVLIET 28-08.00 28-06.00
11 Mullins, Savannah 9 HARTFORD 28-01.50 27-07.00
12 Somers, Kylee 10 LAWTON 24-09.50 26-10.50
13 Johnson, Kaelyn 12 HARTFORD 25-03.50 26-08.50
14 Griggs, Zoe 9 BUCHANAN 27-10.00 26-08.00
15 Moneta, Arrianna 12 LAWTON 27-05.50 26-04.50
16 Sheen, Heidi 11 SCHOOLCRAFT 26-10.00 26-01.50
17 Bilbo, Aaliyah 12 BANGOR 28-08.00 25-05.00
18 Ward, Maddison 9 NILES BRANDYWINE 27-09.50 24-10.00
19 Klint, Ada 10 BRIDGMAN 23-08.50 24-01.00
20 Hurley, Alyssa 12 BRONSON 23-09.50 23-10.00
21 Bomar, Sophia 12 BRIDGMAN 28-05.50 23-07.50
22 Eberstein, Rachael 10 CENTREVILLE 26-10.50 23-06.50
23 Bowers, Mackenzie 11 COMSTOCK 23-00.75 22-09.50
24 Williams, Cecilla 10 COLOMA 21-04.00 21-04.00
25 Towery, Izzy 10 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 19-02.50 20-07.00
26 Walter, Kaitlynne 12 BUCHANAN 22-07.00 20-04.50
26 Lenont, Cai 12 BLOOMINGDALE 24-06.00 20-04.50
28 Borders, Halle 10 NILES BRANDYWINE 19-03.00 18-00.50
29 Rodrigues-Torres, Arryanna 12 COLOMA 20-11.50 17-10.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Mayne, Mason 9 LAWTON 44-09.50 47-07.00 10
2 Mayne, Carter 12 LAWTON 43-03.00 46-08.00 8



3 Shadix, Jordan 12 BRONSON 42-11.00 46-05.00 6
4 Bonds, Cobie 12 COLOMA 45-07.00 44-06.00 5
5 Mitchell, Chase 12 LAWTON 45-04.00 44-04.50 4
6 Daugherty, Royce 11 WATERVLIET 44-01.00 44-01.00 3
7 Teed, Zachery 12 BRIDGMAN 44-05.00 43-03.00 2
8 Underwood, Conner 12 WATERVLIET 43-09.00 42-00.00 1
9 Aguillan, Max 11 GALESBURG-AUGUSTA 39-10.50 41-10.00
10 Walker, Chris 12 BANGOR 38-02.50 39-08.00
11 Martinez, Gerardo 12 BRONSON 36-06.00 39-06.50
12 VandenBerg, Bennett 10 CONSTANTINE 39-10.00 39-05.50
13 McDonald, Ian 11 SCHOOLCRAFT 40-08.75 38-11.50
14 Fish, Tony 12 CONSTANTINE 38-05.00 38-10.50
15 Sampley, Malachi 11 SCHOOLCRAFT 42-00.50 38-06.00
16 McLaurin, Philip 11 NILES BRANDYWINE 40-00.50 38-00.00
17 Gonzalez, Everardo 11 BRONSON 36-07.50 37-03.00
18 Palmer, Dylan 12 CENTREVILLE 34-10.50 37-02.00
19 Campbell, Yrral 10 BANGOR 37-05.00 36-10.00
20 Starnes, Jackson 11 BUCHANAN 36-02.00 36-03.00
21 Georgiou, Stephos 11 BLOOMINGDALE 34-06.50 35-09.50
22 Estebes, Jose 11 BRIDGMAN 35-07.00 33-06.00
23 Claxton, Jaylen 10 COMSTOCK 34-03.50 32-04.00
24 Cole, Cam 12 BUCHANAN 32-08.00 31-09.50
25 Mclaurin, Charles 10 NILES BRANDYWINE 32-04.00 30-00.50
26 Ramos, Fidel 10 COMSTOCK 33-06.00 29-10.50
27 Vanderhoof, Zach 12 CENTREVILLE 30-06.00 29-08.00
28 Wells, Noah 12 BLOOMINGDALE 30-05.00 29-05.50
29 Peters, Jaycen 9 HARTFORD 31-10.00 29-04.00
30 Haynes, Braden 12 COLOMA 24-09.00 25-03.50


